Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeline Sims - (971010) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.48
1:22.08
1:27.50
1:27.87
1:28.24

1:37.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.48
1:22.08
1:27.50
1:27.87
1:28.24

1:37.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
326
269
265
262
194

WA Pts

333
326
269
265
262
194

Round

Round

Date

01/11/15
12/09/15
19/12/14
27/10/14
22/03/14
04/01/14

Date

01/11/15
12/09/15
19/12/14
27/10/14
22/03/14
04/01/14

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead 100's Club Championships
Sussex County Winter Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

South Croydon Closed Club Championships

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead 100's Club Championships
Sussex County Winter Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

South Croydon Closed Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Brighton
East Grinstead
Horsham
Guildford

Croydon

Venue

Horsham
Brighton
East Grinstead
Horsham
Guildford

Croydon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
SouthCroydon

SouthCroydon

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
SouthCroydon

SouthCroydon

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



