## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Madeline Sims - (971010) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.48	333	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
1:22.08	326	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:27.50	269	F	19/12/14	East Grinstead 100's Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:27.87	265	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
1:28.24	262	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	SouthCroydon	2
1:37.50	194	F	04/01/14	South Croydon Closed Club Championships	Croydon	SouthCroydon	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.48	333	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
1:22.08	326	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:27.50	269	F	19/12/14	East Grinstead 100's Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:27.87	265	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
1:28.24	262	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	SouthCroydon	2
1:37.50	194	F	04/01/14	South Croydon Closed Club Championships	Croydon	SouthCroydon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS